RAINBOW RESORT® RAINBOW RENDEZVOUS®

Winter Sporting Events & Fun to Celebrate the Opening of RAINBOW RESORT® Winter 2023-2024

March 18, 2023, 10am to 3pm

RAINBOW RESORT®

36571 County Highway 35 Waubun, MN 56589 Call: 218-734-2241 Email: info@rainbowresort.com

Event Organizer: Amy Xu Call: 612-991-4912 Email: schumannxu.Amy@gmail.com

Ski trails open for classic & skate skiing. Refreshments & treats will be provided in the lodge. Please call about lodging needs! Limited inventory of skis & snowshoes available to use free of charge!

www.RainbowResort.com